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Year 1LD – Spring 1
	
	8:55-9:05
	9:05-10:00
	10:00-10:30
	10:30-10:45
	10:45-11:50

	11:50-12:30
	12:30-1:30
	
1:30-2:15
	2:15-2:30
	2:30-3:20

	Monday
	Flashback 4
	Assembly
(9:10-9:40)
Spelling
(9:40-10:00)
	Phonics
	B
	
English 
	L
	Maths
	PE -Coach 
	B
	Whole class Reading / Handwriting


	Tuesday
	Flashback 4
	Maths 
	Phonics
	R
	
English


	U
	Science 
	R
	Whole class Reading / Handwriting

	Wednesday
	Flashback 4
	Maths 
	Phonics
	E
	
English

	N
	Foundation
	PSHE
	E
	Whole class Reading / Handwriting

	Thursday
	Flashback 4
	Maths 
	Phonics
	A
	
English

	C
	Computing 
	Foundation
	A
	Whole class Reading / Handwriting

	Friday
	Flashback 4
	Maths
	Phonics
	K
	
English

	H
	Foundation 
	Catch up
	K
	Whole class Reading / Handwriting



	[bookmark: _Hlk216262618]Spring 1
	Foundation subject  

	  
	Date 
	1AH
	1LD
	2OM
	2CM

	Week 1
	5th January 2026
	Art
	Art
	Geography
	Geography

	Week 2 
	12th January 2026
	Art
	Art
	Geography
	Geography

	Week 3
	19th January 2026
	Geography
	Geography
	Art
	Art

	Week 4 
	26th January 2026
	Geography
	Geography
	Art
	Art

	Week 5 
	2nd February 2026
	History 
	History 
	RE
	RE

	Week 6 
	9th February 2026
	History 
	History 
	RE
	RE
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